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NO.

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
won
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022

QUADRANT

ROAD NAME

J. HOGAN

POPLAR SPRINGS CHURCH
J. SKAGGS

FIRST CREEK LOOKOUT TOWER
HOUCHINS FERRY

OLLIE

E. SANDERS

LINCOLN SCHOOL

LITTLE JORDAN CEMETERY
LOGSTON

CHILDRESS

DOG CREEK

DOG CREEK - UNION LIGHT
TAYLOR LANE

RALPH BUSH

BURNS

ORVIL CARROLL

DOG CREEK - LONG FALL
CRANE DRIVE

BASHAM DRIVE

PIERCE DRIVE .
STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2

A HILLCREST DRIVE
B OAKLAND DRIVE
C LAKESHORE DRIVE

1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034

OLD DICKEYS MILL
KIDWELL

NOLIN CHURCH

SHOT GUN

WELLS DRIVE

WELLS SPUR

A. ROBINSON

C. SANDERS

C. L. CUTLIFF

EASIL POTEET
LAUREL RIDGE CAMP
STREET IN LAUREL RIDGE CAMP

A JENKINS DRIVE

1035
1036

ELMORE
STREETS IN WILDERNESS ROAD

A WILDERNESS ROAD

B WILDERNESS DRIVE

C SEARS DRIVE

D DEMUNBRUNS DRIVE

E BLANTON BOULEVARD
F LAKEVIEW AVENUE

G ARROW POINT

1037
1038
1039

BROOKS
JAGGERS
STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 1

A RENI

B RENDERAL

C RENI SPUR

D ORANGE DRIVE
E MAPLE STREET
F BEECH STREET
G ELM STREET

1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046

MOUTARDIER CAMP GROUND
DAVIS CREEK PICNIC

EDGAR ELMORE

SANDERS

MEREDITH

CHARLES WHITTLE

STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 4

A BEECH GROVE DRIVE
B HILL VIEW DRIVE

C FRANC DRIVE

D BOWLING GREEN DRIVE

E
F
G
H
1047
1048
1049
A
B
C
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060

RABOLD DRIVE
BROOK DRIVE
PARSLEY DRIVE
WHITTLE DRIVE
PETTY

HUNT

STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 3

HILLCREST DRIVE
OAKL AND DRIVE
LAKESHORE DRIVE
B. BULLOCK

KYROCK - BUNGALOW
BILL LANCE

OLD KYROCK

P AUL VINCENT

R. VINCENT

E. MEREDITH

S. GLASS

F. D. MEREDITH
CAVE HOL.OW CHURCH
WOOSLEY

LGTH.

2.46
2.43
3.15
1.95
265
0.25
0.46
2.10
3.80
1.20
0.65
1.03
3.64

0.94
0.56
0.28
3.45
0.64
0.50
0.12

0.23
0.17
0.10
2.62
0.81
1.10
0.53
0.73
0.28
0.48
1.52
0.91
0.60
1.15

1.92

0.45
0.09
0.1
0.10
0.10
0.09
0.17
1.35
0.75

0.97
0.25
0.05
0.88
0.30
0.30
0.09
0.38
1.00
0.20
0.75
3.44
1.80

0.60
0.19
0.12
0.33
0.10
0.65
0.15
0.15
0.37
0.70

0.40
0.35
0.76
1.00
2.84
0.55
1.60
0.22
0.57
1.25
0.98
0.87
0.21
0.34

1M
1112
1113
1114
1S
1116
nw
1118
1m9
1120
na
1122
1123
1124
125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
13
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
nsz
1138
139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148

QUADRANT

ROAD NAME

HOUCHINS FERRY SOUTH
JOE MOODY

BROOKS KNOB LOOKOUT TOWER
RHODA - ARTHUR
BROWNING

SILENT GROVE

SILENT GROVE CHURCH
C. L. RAY

NATIONAL PARK BOUNDARY
CEDAR SINK

8. HOUCHINS

LIBERTY - CHAUMONT
MAMMOTH CAVE P ARK
CEDAR SPRINGS VALLEY
L. STICE

E. PARSLEY

BALD KNOB

PARK MAMMOTH

H. STURGEON

CEDAR HILL - SINKING SPRING
APPLE GROVE

A. HAMPTON

FAIRVIEW CHURCH

R. CRUMP

KIDWELL

ROCKY HILL SCHOOL

D. TURNER

PAXTON

MADISON

UPPER SMITH GROVE
THE KNOBS

SAM TARTER

SPILLMAN

D. HATLER

F. WINGFIELD

RHODA SCHOOL

L. WHITTLE

NOAH BLEDSOE

GENEVA COWLES

NEW BL ANTON

BEAVER DAM CHAPEL

C. RAY

SAM MADISON

TIGHTWAD - OAK GROVE
JAMES PARSLEY

LINSEY

BiLL PARSLEY

H. LINDSEY

STREET IN RHODA

A OLD KY 259 LOOP NO. 1

1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163

V. BL ANTON

BL ACK DOG
BLANTON
RAILROAD L ANE
JR. PRATHER
BERT DAVIS
DOME HOUSE
SLAVE CAVE

C AMPGROUND

S. KOWEN

DAVIS

HAWKINS CEMETERY
KINSER
CAMPBELL LANE
C. BECKNER

LGTH.

v e
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QUADRANT

NO. ROAD NAME

1200 LOCK NO. 6 ROAD
1201 OLD KY 259 LOOP NO. 2
1202 OLD KY 259 LOOP NO. 3
1203 WILLIE WEBB
1204 STREETS IN BROWNSVILLE
A DOSSEY
B WASHINGTON STREET
C SHELBY STREET
D GREEN STREET
E MAIN CROSS STREET
F JACKSON STREET
G LEGION STREET
H CARDER AVENUE
J MILL STREET
K CARDER STREET
L HIGH STREET
M CENTER STREET
N RESERVOIR STREET
P CEMETERY
Q PAGE STREET
R ELM STREET
S MAPLE STREET
T FERGUSON STREET
U PINE STREET
V CEDAR STREET
W DOGWOOD STREET
X DAVIS STREET

©0000000P0000900000
coooocoo0000000000
SRSLVYITYZOBINRNERS

oo
ON
N

0.06

1205 BROWNSVILLE - OAK GROVE - PINE GROVE

1206 OAK GROVE CHURCH
1207 W. JOHNSON

1208 L EO LINDSEY

1209 R. KELLY

1210  SULPHUR

1211 HOUCHIN

1212 LONG CEMETERY
1213 ROSCOE VINCENT
1214 SHADY LANE

1.85
2.00
0.64
0.34
1.15
5.06
0.92
0.50
0.48
1.77

1215 BOILING SPRINGS - ALEXANDER CREEK4.27

1216 G. MASSEY

1217 WARD WATT

1218 M. BLEDSOE

1219 CURTISS MILLS

1220 GEORGE DAVIS

1221 PINE GROVE CHURCH

0.40
0.42
0.68
0.08
113
1.21

1222 PINE GROVE - LITTLE HENRY MEREDITH

2.06
1223 ELMORE 1.04
1224 HOLDER 0.45
1225 LOGSTON 1.00
1226 HARRISON 1.38
1227 DICK SULLIVAN 0.71
1228 CARDWELL 0.31
1229 DAVIS FERRY 2.23
1230 WINDYVILLE - HONAKERS FERRY 3.01
1231 OLD SEGAL SPUR 0.15
1232 OLD ROCKHOUSE 1.60
1233 SELF 0.57
1234 C. REID 0.85
1235 CANEY HOLLOW 2.32
1236 CUMMINS 0.97
1237 'G. VINCENT 0.43
1238 AMERICAN ROCK 2.16
1239 HONEY CREEK 1.58
1240 MT. ZION 5.15
1241 N. HOUCHIN 1.10
1242 NELSON HOUCHIN 1.16
1243 MC CRADY 0.25
1244 N. LOGAN 0.38
1245 MACEY HIGHWAY 0.43
1246 LUTTRUL 0.27
1247 C. MEREDITH 0.22
1248 W. LOGSTON 0.30
1249 CLINE 0.29
1250 CONNIES L AKE 0.73
1251 MILLER 0.31
1252 1. DURBIN 0.10
1253 P. VINCENT 0.15

1254 S. HARRIS

wn

NO.

1300
1301
1302
1303
1304

QUADRANT 1V

ROAD NAME

C. LINDSEY

R. VINCENT

A. LINDSEY

EZRA LINDSEY

STREET IN LINDSEYVILLE

A LINDSEY STREET

1305
1306
1307
1308
1309
1310
131
1312
1313
1314
1315
1316
1317

GETHE VINCENT

P. LINDSEY

HOLLY SPRINGS CHURCH
VINCENT

WINDYVILLE - GRASSLAND
PATTON

GRASSLAND - BL ACK GOLD
BLACK GOLD

COATES

LITTLE MOUNTAIN

T. TARRENCE

W. VINCENT

STREET IN BEE SPRING

A BEE SPRING

1318
1319
1320
1321
1322
1323
1324
1325
1326
1327
.328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334

1360

1361
1362
1363
1364
1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372
1373
1374
1375
1376

COUNTY ROAD SERIES MAP

OLD KY 259 LOOP NO. 4
CEDAR GROVE CHURCH
R. R. CARROLL

LOUIS MEREDITH

RUSS JONES

J. CARROLL

ADKINS

NEW SALEM CHURCH

C. Ccoop

J. MEREDITH

DUVALL CEMETERY
DUVALL

DAVIS

W. DAVIS

SALT WELL BRANCH
SUNFISH - SUNNY POINT
H. NASH

D. JONES

WEST FORK REEDY CREEK
L. WELLS

W. GILLI1AM

H. HUFF
MT. PLEASANT SCHOOL
SMITH

VERNON DWYER
SLAUGHTER

E. G. NASH

A. WILLIS

K. LINDSEY

C. JOHNSON

SUNFISH SCHOOL

ST. JOHNS SCHOOL
SUNFISH - ROUNDHILL
L. MILLER

Ww. HAYES

HUNTS CHURCH

OLD ROUNDHILL
HOGAN

KINSER

J. 0. DAVIS

MILLER

OSCAR RAYMER

NEW HOME CHURCH

E. HACK

HARDIN L ANE

D. RAYMER

R. HARAIN

W. HAYES

VINCENT

SWEEDEN SUBSTATION
SWEEDEN - INDIAN CREEK QUARRY
VINCENT CEMETERY
L. RUSSELL

SAWMILL

OLD KY 728

C. GRINDER

CUB CREEK CEMETERY
HOLLY

ED ETEWART
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